Standish Hall Trail Race, nr. Wigan
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Name

Lauren Heyes
James McLeod
Tom Belcher

Sam Carr

Kamil Kujawski
Dan Edwards

John Hunt
Julien Tour

Phil Watkinson
Josh Woodstock
John Sutton
George Aylward
Paul Marshall
Daniel Price
Rob Rigby

Karl Tuzio

Adam Moss

Adam Eastwood
Paul Muller
Emma Dean

Peter Sutton
Daniel Oldham
Kelly Staunton
Mel Walls

James Marsh
David Montague
Stuart Hickinson
Ian Hewitt
April Stewart

A. Roberts

Dan Watson

Phil Mayall
Stephen Woodruffe
Joseph Bavis
Simon Major

Joe Curran
Martin Quinn

Ian Pudge
Douglas Fleming
Toby Pogson
Kayleigh Parrett
Samantha Edwards
David Tomlinson
Christopher Bridge
Paul Fisher
Alex Birtwistle
Andrea Scarborough
Ian Riggs

Paul Bass

Derek Irwin
Martin Bland
David Kenneford
Steve Dipple
Andrew Fairweather
Carl Davies
Philip Butler
Will Parrett
Clive Koffman
Cathy Atkinson
Tara Robb

Lee Rigby
Matthew Higham
Matthew Range
Sarah Denver
Mike Burton
Daniel Baron
Sarah Parkinson
John Naylor

Karl Bescoby
Sarah Bradley
Kieron Carr
Robert Higham
Craig Rimmer
Neil Robinson
Anthony Campbell
Michael Brooks
Sarah Jackson
Rachael Duggan
Graeme Higgins
Andy Halsall
Barrie Jones
Michelle Stephens
Andrew Robinson
Andrea Newnes
Andrew Butler
Kam Dosanjh
Simon Shorrock
Anthony Bleasdale
Joseph Livesey
Alison Molton
Stephen Worbey
Simon Clarke
Fran Connolly
Jon Riley

Ben Singleton
Tracy Hampson
Liam Moden
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1/10
3/14
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5/15
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2/8
9/22
10/22
5/14
6/14
11/22
12/22
6/10
7/11
7/14
7/13
6/15
1/14
2/10
7/15
7/10
8/13
3/10
8/15
8/11
6/17
8/10
13/22
3/8
14/22
2/2
9/11
9/15
10/11
4/14
1/15
7/17
5/14
15/22
6/14
1/11
16/22
4/10
10/15
2/15
9/10
2/8
9/13
2/14
11/15
7/14
4/8
10/13
11/13
3/15
8/14

Standish Hall Trail Race, nr. Wigan

24th February 2024
Club/Team

Hallamshire Harriers
Accrington Road Runners
Chorley Ath. & Tri Club
Billinge Running Club
Accrington Road Runners
Chorley Ath. & Tri Club
Dark Peak Fell Runners
Penny Lane Striders
Liverpool Running Bugs
Accrington Road Runners
[Unattached] (249
Penny Lane Striders

[Unattached] (238 )
[Unattached] (442 )
[Unattached] (243 )

Wigan Phoenix

Lonely Goat Running Club
[Unattached] (340
Northern Masters AC
Liverpool Running Bugs
Southport Strollers
Accrington Road Runners
Wigan & Dist. Harrs & AC
[Unattached] (491 )
Billinge Running Club
[Unattached] (419 )
Wigan & Dist. Harrs & AC
Liverpool Running Bugs
Halifax Harriers & AC
[Unattached] (239 )
Red Rose Road Runners
Manchester Tri Club

Red Rose Road Runners
Billinge Running Club
Red Rose Road Runners
Accrington Road Runners
Chorley Ath. & Tri Club
Burnden Road Runners
Horwich RMI Harriers
Chester Tri Club
Invictus Tri

Red Rose Road Runners
Accrington Road Runners
Red Rose Road Runners
[Unattached] (248 )
Accrington Road Runners
Southport Waterloo

[Unattached] (251 )
Chorley Ath. & Tri Club
[Unattached] (382 )

Accrington Road Runners
Accrington Road Runners
Penny Lane Striders
Red Rose Road Runners
[Unattached] (327 )
Red Rose Road Runners
Invictus Tri
[Unattached] (390 )
Manchester Tri Club
Chorley Ath. & Tri Club
Warrington Road Runners
[Unattached] (369 )
[Unattached] (445 )
Red Rose Road Runners
Astley & Tyldesley RC
Chorley Ath. & Tri Club
Red Rose Road Runners
Red Rose Road Runners
Chorlton Runners

Penny Lane Striders
Liverpool Running Bugs
Liverpool Running Bugs
[Unattached] (454 )
[Unattached] (458 )
Astley & Tyldesley RC
Accrington Road Runners
Penny Lane Striders

[Unattached] (336 )
[Unattached] (368 )
[Unattached] (357 )
[Unattached] (386 )

St. Helens Striders
Accrington Road Runners
Knowsley Harriers AC

[Unattached] (312 )
Penny Lane Striders
[Unattached] (465 )

Liverpool Pembroke Sefton
Liverpool Running Bugs
Southport Strollers
[Unattached] (498 )
Southport Waterloo
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Liverpool Running Bugs
[Unattached] (466 )
[Unattached] (358 )
Accrington Road Runners
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Name

Robin Long

John McDonald
Claire Skea
Alan Spencer
Bruce Martin
Alison Parkinson
Jordan Gillott
John McCaffrey
Simone Blagg
Michelle Donnelly
Shaun Geoghan
David Atkinson
Becky Howell
Sharon Bannister
Vanessa Oldham
David Barnes
Lindsay Halliwell
Chris Owen
Marcus Howell
Helen Wiltshire
Catherine McElhinney
Tracey Carr
Jonathan Oldham
Roy Rawlinson
Alison Howarth
Graeme Atkinson
Mari Dyson
Martin Lang
Andy Speer

Katie Dean

Paul Moss

Julie Rogerson
Helen Dickson
Simon Kyle

Mark O'Toole
Graham Schofield
Sasha Ludlow
Lindsey Black
Catherine Jackson
Robert Todd
Sophie Renshaw
Britt Gillott
Lee-Victoria Davies
Phil Thorp
Catherine Riley
Linda Wibberley
Louisa Singleton
Steve Singleton
Laura Raynor
Tim Raynor
Gareth Barker
Nicola Stanley
Linda Morgan
Mary Hewitt
Alison Mercer
Cheryl Rickwood
Elizabeth Breheny
Rachel Hilton
Peter Hoyle
Tommy Hayne

Lee Johnston
Frank Miller
Janet Hoyle
Kerrie Yates
Paul Greenwood
Sarah Pickerill
Suleman Badat
Siobhan Partington
Linda Bannister
Paula Plowman
Tony Green
Nicola Roberts
Julia Evans

Paul Donnelly
Delphine Bugarel
Lucy McLachlan
Karen Figiel
Jessica Broady
Eve Kinsella
Laura McNamee
Laura Barker

Lyn Rawlinson

G. Carlisle-Collett
Brian Hanley
Anthony Pope
Claire Dumbell
Helen Orson
Holly Seeger
Diane Taktak
Fiona Gutteridge
Adrian Melton
Helen Walker
Frances Harrison
Julie Smith
Sinead Butler
Jennifer Hogg
Jeannette Ryan
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3/8
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1/1
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13/14
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6/15
4/8
9/14
8/10
10/14
20/22
11/17
14/14
11/11
11/14
7/15
1/2
1/5
8/15
12/14
7/11
5/8
6/8
21/22
1/2
2/2
9/15
22/22
10/15
15/15
11/15
2/5
3/5
7/8
7/8
12/17
13/14
12/15
9/10
4/5
13/17
14/17
15/17
16/17
13/14
14/14
14/14
8/8
13/15
8/11
10/10
9/11
8/8
2/2
5/5
14/15
10/11
15/15
17/17
11/11

UKresults.net & UKtimers.net

Club/Team
[Unattached] (399 )
Trawden AC

Liverpool Running Bugs
Knowsley Harriers AC
Liverpool Running Bugs
Red Rose Road Runners
[Unattached] (351 )
Knowsley Harriers AC
Chorlton Runners
Southport Strollers
Liverpool Running Bugs
Fylde Coast Runners
Parbold Pink Panthers
[Unattached] (293 )
Accrington Road Runners
Trawden AC
[Unattached] (356 )
Liverpool Running Bugs
Garstang Running Club
[Unattached] (496 )
Southport Waterloo
Liverpool Running Bugs
Accrington Road Runners
Liverpool Running Bugs
Radcliffe AC

[Unattached] (287 )
Southport Strollers
[Unattached] (259 )

Red Rose Road Runners
Widnes Running Club
Garstang Running Club
[Unattached] (459 )
Accrington Road Runners
Widnes Running Club
[Unattached] (431 )
Chorley Ath. & Tri Club
Southport Strollers
Lonely Goat Running Club
Liverpool Running Bugs
Dragons Running Club
[Unattached] (450 )
[Unattached] (350 )
Southport Strollers
Liverpool Running Bugs
Trawden AC

Liverpool Running Bugs
[Unattached] (467 )
[Unattached] (468 )
Liverpool Running Bugs
Liverpool Running Bugs
Liverpool Running Bugs
Southport Strollers
[Unattached] (420 )
Garstang Running Club
Red Rose Road Runners
[Unattached] (451 )
Skelmersdale Boundary Har
[Unattached] (371 )
Accrington Road Runners
Skelmersdale Running Club
Southport Strollers
Garstang Running Club
Accrington Road Runners
Liverpool Running Bugs
[Unattached] (353 )
Southport Strollers
Burnden Road Runners
[Unattached] (437 )
Liverpool Running Bugs
Red Rose Road Runners
Penny Lane Striders
Knowsley Harriers AC

[Unattached] (342 )
[Unattached] (334 )
Run Together

[Unattached] (410 )

Accrington Road Runners
[Unattached] (308 )
[Unattached] (389 )
Liverpool Running Bugs
Liverpool Running Bugs
Liverpool Running Bugs
[Unattached] (316 )
Red Rose Road Runners
Red Rose Road Runners
Liverpool Running Bugs
Red Rose Road Runners
[Unattached] (464 )
[Unattached] (480 )
Red Rose Road Runners
Accrington Road Runners
Southport Strollers

[Unattached] (362 )
Rochdale Harriers
[Unattached] (314 )

Liverpool Running Bugs
Liverpool Running Bugs
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